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ANEXO IIl DA PORTARIA N° 0755/2017 (EDITAL 051/2017)
SELECAO CADASTRO DE RESERVA DE ESTAGIARIO DO ENSINO MEDIO

NOME

REBECA ROCHA SANTOS
YAN COSTA MACEDO

JEFERSON LOPES SOUSA

ESTER CARDOSO RIBEIRO

FABIANA NASCIMENTO SANTOS
LORENA MARQUES SANTOS

MICAEL DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS
MIQUEIAS LIMA SILVA

MARISA DIAS RAMOS

GABRIELA LIMA DE OLIVEIRA MATOS
ROBERT ADRIEL ALVES DA SILVA
NIRALDO MATTOS ROCHA NETO
RAQUEL DE SA CARVALHO

SAMILLY COSTA SOARES

EMILLY BEATRIZ BRAZ DA PAIXAO
ELEN DE JESUS PEREIRA

RAVENA SANTOS DA SILVA

LEICIA ANDRADE SILVA

DAVID LIMA DOS SANTOS

ANA REBECA SOUZA MONTEIRO
TALITA COSTA RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS
EMILY ALMEIDA SANTOS

LAIZ DOS SANTOS BISPO

BEATRIZ MEIRA ALMEIDA

EDUARDA SILVA MENDES

SAMUEL DOS SANTOS CARDOSO
ANA LAURA SANTOS SIRINO

EVELYN DE OLIVEIRA ALVES

EMILLY SILVA NASCIMENTO

iVINE SANTOS SOARES

KAROLYNE SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA
GABRYELLE SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA
ANDRESA BATISTA DOS REIS

ANNE MIKAELLE VAZ ARAUJO COSTA
JOSE ABNER DE CARVALHO BORGES
ANA KAROLYNE LEMOS DA SILVA
JOAO VITOR RODRIGUES DE NOVAIS
STEFANE FERREIRA CERQUEIRA
BEATRIZ DE SA CARVALHO
AMANDA RIBEIRO SILVA

VERONICA CARVALHO DIAS

14099011-90
15037784-36
20428199-72
21663799-66
22335629-84
21536024-91
14200486-35
21922952-00
15079471-19
16553296-34
15987695-88
15079544-09
16126686-07
22209866-08
21350031-07
21583816-55
16716061-32
16371894-60
15794312-75
15230384-70
20914841-13
16152274-23
210801103-24
20856415-20
16772895-46
13470589-07
52808559-1
22177998-19
21630133-59
15580647-53
15531109-35
15530966-81
20048921-61
15426070-35
15024102-06
21784889-35
62247694-4
21060517-00
16126682-75
16813592-27
16134947-18

Nota Final

8,82
8,37
7,93
7,61
7,56
7,54
7,45
7,44
7,43
7,07
6,99
6,89
6,85
6,80
6,76
6,75
6,67
6,51
6,51
6,45
6,45
6,38
6,36
6,28
6,26
6,19
6,14
6,06
6,06
6,06
6,02
6,01
6,00
6,00
5,98
5,98
5,96
5,96
5,94
5,92
5,86



CLASSIFICACAO
42¢
43¢
442
45¢2
462
472
482
492
502
512
52¢
53¢
54¢
5592
562
57¢2
589

ANEXO IIl DA PORTARIA N° 0755/2017 (EDITAL 051/2017)

SELECAO CADASTRO DE RESERVA DE ESTAGIARIO DO ENSINO MEDIO

NOME
ANGELICA SANTOS BARBOZA
MAIRA SANTOS ROCHA

MAURICIO SILVA SANTOS

MAICON SILVA BORGES

JENYFFER NOVAIS OLIVEIRA

LAILA ALMEIDA SANTOS CARVALHO
GISELE DOS SANTOS SANTANA
ROSEANE FERNANDES TEIXEIRA
MICAELY SANTOS OLIVEIRA
VINICIUS OLIVEIRA SANTOS
ARTHUR COSTA DOS SANTOS
LORENA NIALE DAS NEVES CELES
RAFAEL DA SILVA AZEVEDO
EDUARDO ROCHA FERREIRA

RUTE ROCHA NUNES

HEMRIQUE SANTOS VIANA
GABRIEL BRITO OLIVEIRA SOUZA

N2RG
21910903-62
22140499-67
21060981-89
22409466-10
21561121-77
16716065-66
0039915-78
20970871-91
21801191-19
21701745-24
20734713-15
20596564-43
20976565-87
22011035-26
21880927-16
21852362-96
41496

Nota Final
5,84
5,69
5,67
5,61
5,57
5,56
5,54
5,50
5,36
5,26
5,25
5,23
5,19
5,17
5,13
5,10
5,00



